



Hairpin Legs



Try **Monster** - Buy **Monster** - Be **Monster**



English

Specification

Product Description

Our SKISKI Legs are the perfect solution to elegance on a budget. You can transform any piece of wood into a table, desk or chair with only our legs and a handful of screws! The protective covers allow you to use your creation on a variety of floors without fear of scuffs to hardwood flooring.

With a variety of sizes you can use, the possibilities are never ending, turning your home into a sleek, modern wonderland.

Item Contents

4 x Hairpin Legs

16 x Screws

4 x Floor Protectors with Stick on Covers

Product Specifics

Base Plate Dimensions: 110mm (65mm x 45mm) x 109mm (45mm x 65mm)

Base Plate Thickness: 3.75mm

Material: 10mm or 12mm Steel

Monster Guarantee

If you wish to return a product in perfect working order, we provide a 30 day returns policy as long as the item is unopened and in a resalable condition.

A 12 month warranty applies to all of our electrical products; we will cover the cost of labour and parts. Our policy is to try and repair the item before arranging an exchange or refund.

If for any reason a part is missing please get in touch with us within 7 days on receipt of your order. You can contact our friendly and helpful Customer Support Team via email or call. For full terms and conditions contact our Support Department via the details on the Contact Us page.

User Guide

Operation Instructions

1. Place your selected piece of wood flat on the ground and mark the desired location of your hairpin legs
2. Drill small pilot holes into the wood, ensuring you do not break the surface of the other side of your wood. This will make attaching your legs much easier and prevent splitting.
3. Position your hairpin legs on the wood and secure using the provided screws.
4. Check all legs are firmly in place and place your project the right way up.
5. Place your project in the desired location and enjoy!

Troubleshooting

Resolution Guide

Please read through the guide below if you have any issues or faults with your device. The information covers and resolves the majority of frequently asked questions.

Q: There are parts missing from my order.

A: If there appears to be any part missing from your package contact our Customer Support team via the details on the Contact Us page within 7 days of receipt.

Q: My legs are bending.

A: Your legs may be loaded with a higher weight than they are capable of holding. Remove any additional weight from your project. If it continues to bend, you may require either thicker legs or a thinner surface for your project.

For all other issues please contact our Customer Support department via the details on the Contact page.

Safety Advice

Safe Working Practice

Please read through the safe working practice to ensure prevention of injury or damage to the device.

Use eye protection when using tools such as a drill.

Ensure loose clothing and hair is tucked away when using a drill.

Ensure appropriate respiratory PPE is used when sanding, drilling into or cutting any form of wood.

Do not use if your Hairpin Legs are damaged and/or broken.

Make sure the legs are secured thoroughly before use.

Check the fixings on your Hairpin Legs approximately 2 weeks after assembly and re-tighten if necessary.



Français

Caractéristiques

Description du Produit

Nos pieds de table SKISKI sont la solution parfaite pour l'élégance avec un budget fixé. Vous pouvez transformer tout morceau de bois en une table, un bureau ou une chaise, seulement avec nos pieds de table et une poignée de vis !

Les couvertures protectrices vous permettent d'utiliser votre création sur une variété de sols sans crainte de faire des égratignures sur un parquet en bois dur.

Avec une variété de tailles à utiliser, les possibilités sont inépuisables, transformant votre maison en un pays de merveilles élégant et moderne.

Contenu de l'article

4 x Pieds de table en épingle

16 x Vis

4 x Protecteur de plancher avec des couvertures auto-adhésives

Caractéristiques du Produit

Dimensions du socle : 110 mm (65 mm x 45 mm) x 109 mm (45 mm x 65 mm)

Épaisseur du socle : 3,75 mm

Matériel : acier de 10 mm ou 12 mm

Garantie Monster

Si vous souhaitez renvoyer un produit en parfait état de marche, nous proposons 14 jours de la politique de retour autant que l'article n'a pas été ouvert et dans un état de revente.

Une garantie de 12 mois s'applique pour tous nos produits électriques; nous allons couvrir le coût du travail et des pièces. Notre politique est d'essayer de fixer l'article avant d'organiser un échange ou un remboursement.

Si pour une raison quelconque une pièce est manquante prenez contact avec nous dans les 7 jours après la réception de votre commande. Vous pouvez appeler ou envoyer un email à notre amicale et serviable équipe de support à la clientèle. Pour toutes les termes et conditions contactez notre Département de Soutien via les détails sur la page Contactez-nous

Mode d'emploi

Instructions d'utilisation

1. Placez votre morceau de bois sélectionné sur le sol et marquez l'emplacement souhaité de vos pieds en épingle
2. Percer de petits trous de guidage dans le bois, en vous assurant de ne pas casser la surface de l'autre côté de votre bois. Cela facilitera la fixation de vos pieds et évitera le fractionnement.
3. Placez vos pieds en épingle sur le bois et fixez-les à l'aide des vis fournies.
4. Vérifiez que tous les pieds sont bien en place et placez votre projet dans le bon sens.
5. Placez votre projet dans l'endroit désiré et profitez-en !

Résolution de Problèmes

Guide de Résolution

Veuillez lire le guide ci-dessous si vous avez des problèmes ou des défauts avec votre appareil. L'information couvre et résout la majorité des questions fréquemment posées.

Q: Il y a des pièces manquantes dans ma commande.

R: S'il semble y avoir une partie manquante dans votre colis, contactez notre équipe de service client via les détails sur la page Contactez-nous dans les 7 jours suivant la réception.

Q: Mes pieds se penchent.

A: Vos pieds peuvent être chargées avec un poids plus élevé qu'elles ne peuvent supporter. Retirez tout poids supplémentaire de votre projet. Si elle continue de se pencher, elle requiert peut-être des pieds plus épais ou une surface plus mince.

Pour tous les autres problèmes, contactez notre service à la clientèle via les détails sur la page de Contact.

Conseil de Sécurité

Pratiques de Sécurité

Veuillez lire attentivement les pratiques de sécurité pour assurer la prévention des blessures ou des dommages à l'appareil.

Utilisez une protection des yeux lors de l'utilisation d'outils tels qu'une perceuse.

Assurez-vous d'avoir des vêtements amples et les cheveux attachés lors de l'utilisation d'une perceuse.

Assurez-vous que l'EPI respiratoire approprié est utilisé lors du ponçage, du perçage ou du coupage de toute forme de bois.

Ne pas utiliser si vos pieds en épingle sont endommagés et / ou cassés.

Assurez-vous que les pieds de table sont totalement sûrs avant utilisation.

Vérifiez les fixations sur vos pieds en épingle environ 2 semaines après l'assemblage et resserrez si nécessaire.



Deutsche

Spezifikation

Produkt Beschreibung

Unsere SKISKI Beine sind die perfekte Lösung für Eleganz auf einem Budget. Sie können jedes Stück Holz in einen Tisch, Schreibtisch oder Stuhl mit nur unseren Beinen und eine Handvoll Schrauben!

Die schützenden Abdeckungen erlauben Ihnen, Ihre Kreation auf einer Vielzahl von Fußböden zu verwenden, ohne Furcht vor Abnutzungsspuren zu Hartholz Bodenbelag.

Mit einer Vielzahl von Größen, die Sie verwenden können, sind die Möglichkeiten nie enden, drehen Sie Ihr Zuhause in ein schlankes, modernes Wunderland.

Artikel Inhalt

4 x Haarnadel Beine

16 x Schrauben

4 x Bodenschützer mit Stick auf Abdeckungen

Produkt Spezifisch

Abmessungen Grundplatte: 110 mm x 45 mm x 109 mm

Stärke der Grundplatte: 75 mm

Material: 10 mm oder 12 mm Stahl

Monster Garantie

Falls Sie ein Produkt einwandfrei zurückschicken wollen, bieten wir eine 14-Tages-Rücknahmegarantie an, sofern der Artikel ungeöffnet ist und sich in einem wiederverkaufsfähigem Zustand befindet.

Eine 12-Monate-Garantie gilt für alle unsere elektrischen Geräte. Wir werden die Kosten für Arbeit und Teile abdecken. Unsere Richtlinie ist es zu versuchen und den Artikel vor einer Umtausch- oder Rückerstattungsvereinbarung zu reparieren.

Falls aus irgendeinem Grund ein Teil fehlen sollte, kontaktieren Sie uns bitte innerhalb von 7 Tagen nach Erhalt der Auftragsbestätigung. Sie können unseren freundlichen und hilfreichen Kundenservice anrufen oder mailen. Für vollständige Geschäftsbedingungen kontaktieren Sie unsere Support-Abteilung über die Detailangaben, die auf unserer Kontaktseite zu finden sind.

Benutzerhandbuch

Bedienungsanleitungen

1. Platzieren Sie Ihr ausgewähltes Stück Holz flach auf dem Boden und markieren Sie die gewünschte Position Ihres kehren Beine
2. Bohren Sie kleine Pilot Löcher in das Holz, um sicherzustellen, dass Sie nicht brechen die Oberfläche der anderen Seite des Holzes. Dadurch wird das Anbringen Ihrer Beine viel einfacher und die Spaltung zu verhindern.
3. Positionieren Sie Ihre Beine auf dem Holz und sicher mit den mitgelieferten Schrauben.
4. Überprüfen Sie alle Beine sind fest an Stelle und platzieren Sie Ihr Projekt den richtigen Weg.
5. Platzieren Sie Ihr Projekt in der gewünschten Lage und genießen Sie!

Fehlerbehebung

Auflösung Leitfaden

Bitte lesen Sie die Anleitung unten, wenn Sie irgendwelche Probleme oder Störungen mit Ihrem Gerät haben. Die Informationen umfassen und löst die Mehrzahl der häufig gestellten Fragen auf.

Q: Es fehlen Teile aus meiner Bestellung.

A: Wenn es scheinbar keine Teile aus Ihrem Paket fehlt, kontaktieren Sie unser Kundendienst-Team über die Details auf der Kontaktseite innerhalb von 7 Tagen nach Erhalt.

Q: Meine Beine biegen.

A: Ihre Beine können mit einem höheren Gewicht geladen werden, als Sie fähig sind, zu halten. Entfernen Sie jedes zusätzliche Gewicht aus Ihrem Projekt. Wenn es weiter zu biegen, können Sie entweder dicker Beine oder eine dünne Oberfläche für Ihr Projekt erforderlich.

Für alle anderen Fragen wenden Sie sich bitte an unsere Kundendienst-Abteilung über die Details auf der Kontaktseite.

Sicherheit Beratung

Sichere Arbeiten Praxis

Bitte lesen Sie die sichere Arbeitsweise durch, um die Vermeidung von Verletzungen oder Beschädigungen am Gerät zu gewährleisten.

Verwenden Sie Eye Protection, wenn Sie Werkzeuge wie eine Bohrmaschine verwenden.

Vergewissern Sie sich, dass lose Kleidung und Haare verstaut werden, wenn Sie einen Drill verwenden.

Stellen Sie sicher, dass geeignete Atemwege PSA verwendet wird, wenn Schleifen, Bohren in oder schneiden jede Form von Holz.

Verwenden Sie nicht, wenn Ihre kehren Beine beschädigt sind und/oder gebrochen.

Vergewissern Sie sich, dass die Beine vor der Verwendung gründlich gesichert sind.

Überprüfen Sie die Befestigungen auf Ihren kehren Beine ca. 2 Wochen nach der Montage und wieder anziehen, wenn nötig.



Español

Especificación

Descripción del Producto

Nuestras piernas SKISKI son la solución perfecta para tener elegancia dentro de un presupuesto. ¡Usted puede transformar cualquier pieza de madera en una mesa, escritorio o silla con sólo nuestras piernas y un puñado de tornillos! Las cubiertas protectoras le permiten utilizar su creación en una variedad de pisos sin miedo de rasguños a pisos de madera dura. Con una variedad de tamaños que puede utilizar, las posibilidades son interminables, convirtiendo su hogar en una maravilla moderna.

Contenido del Artículo

4 x Piernas

16 x Tornillos

4 x Protectores de piso con cubiertas adhesivas.

Especificaciones del Producto

Dimensiones de la Placa Base: 110mm (65mm x 45mm) x 109mm (45mm x 65mm)

Grosor de la Placa Base: 3.75mm

Material: acero de 10mm o 12mm

Garantía Monster

Si quiere devolver un producto que funciona perfectamente, ofrecemos una política de devoluciones de 14 días si el producto está sin abrir y en condiciones revendibles. Se aplica una garantía de 12 meses a todos nuestros productos eléctricos; cubriremos el costo de mano de obra y partes. Nuestra política es intentar arreglar el producto antes de realizar un intercambio o reembolso.

Si por alguna razón falta una pieza por favor contáctanos dentro de los 7 primeros días tras recibir su pedido. Puedes llamar o mandar un correo electrónico a nuestro equipo amable de atención al cliente. Para ver todos los términos y condiciones, contacte con nuestro departamento de ventas vía los detalles en la página Contáctanos

Guía del Usuario

Instrucciones de Uso

1. Coloque la pieza de madera escogida sobre el suelo y marque la ubicación deseada de las piernas.
2. Taladre pequeños agujeros piloto en la madera. Asegurándose de no romper la superficie al otro lado de la madera. Esto hará que asegurar las piernas sea más fácil y prevendrá que se rompa.
3. Posicione las piernas sobre la madera y asegure utilizando los tornillos suministrados.
4. Revise que todas las piernas estén firmemente en su lugar y enderece su Proyecto.
5. ¡Coloque su Proyecto en el lugar deseado y disfrute!

Solución de Problemas

Guía de Resolución

Lea la siguiente guía si tiene algún problema o fallo con su dispositivo. La información cubre y resuelve la mayoría de las preguntas más frecuentes.

P: Faltan piezas en mi pedido.

R: Si parece que faltan piezas en su paquete, póngase en contacto con nuestro equipo de atención al cliente a través de los detalles en la página de contacto dentro de los 7 días de su recepción.

P: Las piernas se están doblando.

R: Las piernas pueden estar cargadas con un peso mayor al que son capaces de soportar. Remueva cualquier peso adicional de su Proyecto. Si continúa doblándose, tal vez necesite piernas más gruesas o una superficie de menor grosor para su Proyecto.

Para cualquier otro problema, póngase en contacto con nuestro departamento de Atención al Cliente a través de los detalles en la página de Contacto.

Consejos de Seguridad

Práctica de Trabajo Seguro

Por favor, lea la práctica de trabajo segura para garantizar la prevención de lesiones o daños al dispositivo.

Utilice protección para sus ojos cuando use herramientas como un taladro.

Asegúrese que cualquier ropa o cabello suelto sea recogido cuando use el taladro.

Asegúrese de usar las máscaras respiratorias apropiadas cuando lije, taladre o corte la madera. No usar si las piernas están dañadas y/o rotas.

Asegúrese que las piernas estén bien ajustadas antes de usar.

Revise que las fijaciones de las piernas aproximadamente 2 semanas luego de ensamblar y apriete si es necesario.



Italiano

Specifiche

Descrizione Prodotto

Le nostre Gambe SKISKI sono la soluzione ideale per guadagnare eleganza a buon prezzo. Potrete trasformare qualsiasi pezzo di legno in un tavolo, una scrivania o una sedia: saranno sufficienti le nostre gambe e una manciata di viti!

Le coperture protettive consentono di giocare con la propria creatività su una vasta serie di pavimenti, senza il timore di scalfire i pavimenti in legno.

Con una vasta serie di misure da utilizzare, le possibilità sono infinite: potrete trasformare la vostra casa in un Paese delle Meraviglie moderno e lussuoso.

Contenuto della Confezione

4 x Gambe a Forcina

16 x Viti

4 x Protezioni per Pavimento con Adesivo di Rivestimento

Specifiche Prodotto

Dimensioni della Base: 110mm (65mm x 45mm) x 109mm (45mm x 65mm)

Spessore della Base: 3.75mm

Materiale: Acciaio da 10mm 12mm

Garanzia Monster

Se si desidera restituire un prodotto in perfetta efficienza, forniamo una di restituzione di 14 giorni fintanto che l'articolo è aperto e in una condizione rivendibile.

Una garanzia di 12 mesi si applica a tutti i nostri prodotti elettrici; copriremo il costo del lavoro e delle parti. La nostra politica è quella di cercare di aggiustare l'oggetto prima di organizzare uno scambio o un rimborso.

Se per qualsiasi motivo vi è una parte mancante, si prega di mettersi in contatto con noi entro 7 giorni dalla ricevuta del vostro ordine. È possibile chiamare o inviare una e-mail al nostro amichevole e disponibile Customer Support Team. Per termini e le condizioni contattare il nostro reparto di supporto tramite i dettagli sulla pagina dei contatti.

Guida Utente

Istruzioni per l'Uso

1. Posizionare il pezzo di legno desiderato sul terreno e segnare la posizione desiderata delle gambe a forcina.
2. Praticare dei piccoli fori pilota nel legno, assicurandosi di non rompere la superficie del retro. Questo consentirà alle gambe di aderire con maggiore facilità, impedendo la rottura.
3. Posizionare le gambe a forcina sul legno e fissarle utilizzando le viti fornite in dotazione.
4. Verificare che tutte le gambe siano saldamente fissate e posizionare l'oggetto nella corretta posizione.
5. Posizionare l'oggetto nella posizione desiderata e...godetevelo!

Risoluzione dei Problemi

Guida alla Risoluzione

Si prega di leggere attentamente la seguente guida in caso di problemi con il prodotto. Le informazioni coprono e risolvono la maggior parte delle domande più frequenti.

D: Ci sono parti mancanti dal mio ordine.

R: Se alcune parti dell'ordine sembrano essere mancanti, contattare il nostro Servizio Clienti tramite le informazioni di contatto riportate nella pagina Contattaci, entro 7 giorni dalla consegna.

D: Le mie gambe sono piegate.

R: Le gambe potrebbero essere caricate di un peso eccessivo rispetto a quello massimo supportato. Togliere qualsiasi peso aggiuntivo dall'oggetto. Se dovessero risultare comunque piegate, potrebbero essere necessarie delle altre gambe più spesse o una superficie più sottile.

Per qualsiasi altro problema, siete pregati di contattare il nostro Servizio Clienti tramite la pagina Contattaci.

Consigli per la Sicurezza

Lavorare in Sicurezza

Leggere attentamente i seguenti consigli di sicurezza per evitare lesioni personali o danni al prodotto.

Utilizzare una protezione per gli occhi quando si usa uno strumento come il trapano.

Assicurarsi di non avere capelli o vestiti liberi quando si usa il trapano.

Assicurarsi di indossare dei DPI che proteggano le vie respiratorie, quando si leviga, si fora o si taglia qualsiasi elemento in legno.

Non utilizzare se le Gambe a Forcina sono danneggiate e/o rotte.

Controllare i fissaggi delle Gambe a Forcina circa 2 settimane dopo l'assemblaggio e stringerle nuovamente, se necessario.

Contact US

Sales Department

For information regarding this device or other products from our Monster divisions please use the following details below.

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878888

Email: hello@monstershop.co.uk

Support Department

If this item arrives damaged, with missing pieces or you have not opened the racking and want to return it please use the following details below.

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878887

Email: help@monstershop.co.uk

Website

To view our product range and fantastic offers in the Monster Racking division please visit our website.

www.monstershop.co.uk

Address

To visit our office Monster House and view our products, send postal correspondence or return items our address is provided below.

Monster House, Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Industrial Estate, Sheriff Hutton, York YO60 6PG

Contactez Nous

Département Commercial

Pour plus d'informations concernant cet appareil ou d'autres produits de nos divisions de Monster veuillez utiliser les détails suivants ci-dessous.

Tél: +44 (0)1347 878888

Email: hello@monstershop.co.uk

Département de Soutien

Pour les interrogations concernant cet appareil, la garantie, les retours ou les défauts de déclaration veuillez utiliser les détails suivants ci-dessous.

Tél: +44 (0)1347 878887

Email: help@monstershop.co.uk

Site Web

Pour consulter notre gamme de produits et nos offres fantastiques dans les divisions Monster veuillez visiter notre site Web.

www.monstershop.co.uk

Adresse

Pour visiter notre bureau Monster House et voir nos produits, envoyez du courrier postal ou retournez les articles à notre adresse est fournie ci-dessous.

Monster House, Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Industrial Estate, Sheriff Hutton, York YO60 6PG

Kontaktieren Sie Uns

Verkaufsabteilung

Für Informationen bezüglich dieses Geräts oder anderer Produkte aus unserer Monster-Abteilung, benutzen Sie die folgenden unten aufgeführten Angaben.

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878888
Email: hello@monstershop.co.uk

Support-Abteilung

Für Fragen über dieses Gerät, die Garantie, Rückgaben oder bei Störungen, benutzen Sie die folgenden unten aufgeführten Angaben.

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878887
Email: help@monstershop.co.uk

Webseite

Um unser Sortiment und unsere fantastischen Angebote in den Monster-Abteilungen anzuschauen, besuchen Sie bitte unsere Webseite.

www.monstershop.co.uk

Adresse

Um unseren Monster Hauptsitz zu besuchen und unsere Produkte anzuschauen, Briefsendungen zu verschicken oder auch Artikel zurück zu versenden, ist unsere Adresse unten bereitgestellt.

Monster House, Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Industrial Estate, Sheriff Hutton, York YO60 6PG

Contáctanos

Departamento de Ventas

Para información sobre este dispositivo u otros productos de nuestras divisiones de Monster por favor use los siguientes detalles.

Teléfono: +44 (0)1347 878888
Correo electrónico: hello@monstershop.co.uk

Departamento de Soporte

Para consultas sobre este dispositivo, la garantía, devoluciones o denuncias de fallos por favor use los siguientes detalles.

Teléfono: +44 (0)1347 878887
Correo electrónico: help@monstershop.co.uk

Página Web

Para ver nuestra gama de productos y ofertas fantásticas en las divisiones de Monster por favor visite nuestra página web.

www.monstershop.co.uk

Dirección

Para visitar nuestra oficina Monster House y ver nuestros productos, enviar correspondencia o devolver productos que suministramos nuestra dirección está abajo.

Monster House, Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Industrial Estate, Sheriff Hutton, York YO60 6PG

Contattaci

Dipartimento Vendite

Per informazioni riguardanti questo dispositivo o altri prodotti dalle categorie Monster utilizzare i dettagli sotto riportati.

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878888
Email: hello@monstershop.co.uk

Dipartimento Supporto

Per domande riguardo dispositivo, garanzia, reso o per riferire di guasti, utilizzare i dettagli sotto riportati.

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878887
Email: help@monstershop.co.uk

Sito Web

Per vedere la nostra gamma di prodotti e fantastiche offerte fra le categorie Monster, visitare il nostro sito web.

www.monstershop.co.uk

Indirizzo

Per visitare il nostro ufficio Monster House e vedere i nostri prodotti, inviare corrispondenze postali o rendere un prodotto fare riferimento all'indirizzo sotto riportato.

Monster House, Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Industrial Estate, Sheriff Hutton, York YO60 6PG



Monster Group (UK) is one of the UK's fastest growing online retailers. We supply a diverse range of products which offer exceptional value for money. We strive to provide the best possible customer experience with free UK delivery across all our products and a Monster Guarantee for 100% satisfaction.

Our dedicated customer service team will be more than happy to help with any questions you may have.

Home & Garden
Storage Shelving
Sign & Digital
Retail & Hospitality
Commercial Equipment

Groupe de Monster (Royaume-Uni) est l'un des détaillants en ligne les plus dynamiques du Royaume-Uni. Nous fournissons une gamme diversifiée de produits qui offrent une valeur exceptionnelle pour l'argent. Nous cherchons à fournir la meilleure expérience client possible avec livraison gratuite au Royaume-Uni à travers l'ensemble de nos produits et une garantie de Monster pour 100% de satisfaction.

Notre équipe du service clientèle seront plus qu'heureux de vous aider avec n'importe quelle question que vous pourriez avoir.

Maison et Jardin
Etagères de stockage
Signe et numérique
Vente au détail et hospitalité
Equipment commercial

Monster Group (UK) ist eines der schnellwachsenden Online-Anbieter Großbritanniens. Wir bieten ein breit gefächertes Sortiment an, das über außerordentlich preiswerte Angebote verfügt. Wir sind bestrebt, die bestmögliche Kundenzufriedenheit zusätzlich kostenloser UK Lieferung auf alle unsere Produkte und einer Monster Garantie für 100% Zufriedenheit bereitzustellen.

Unser freundliches Kundenservice-Team ist gerne bereit, Ihnen bei jeglichen Fragen behilflich zu sein.

Haus & Garten
Lagerregale
Grafik & Design
Lösungen für Einzelhandel & Gastronomie
Lösungen für kommerzielle Zwecke

Monster Group (UK) è uno dei rivenditori online dalla crescita più rapida nel Regno Unito. Forniamo un vasto range di prodotti, i quali offrono un valore economico eccezionale. Ci sforziamo nel procurare la migliore esperienza al cliente, con spedizioni gratis in tutto il Regno Unito per tutti i nostri prodotti ed una Garanzia Monster per il 100% della soddisfazione.

Il nostro team attento e scrupoloso sarà più che felice di aiutarvi con qualsiasi domanda voi abbiate.

Casa & Giardino
Scaffali per Magazzini
Cartelli & Digitale
Commercio al dettaglio & Ospitalità
Attrezzatura commerciale

Monster Group (UK) es uno de los minoristas con un crecimiento más rápido del Reino Unido. Disponemos de una amplia gama de productos que ofrecen un valor excepcional por su precio. Nos esforzamos para dar la mejor experiencia posible a nuestros clientes con envío gratuito al Reino Unido para todos nuestros productos y una garantía Monster para el 100% de satisfacción.

Nuestro equipo de atención al cliente estará encantado de ayudarle con cualquier duda que tenga.

Casa y jardín
Estanterías de almacenamiento
Signo y digital
Venta al por menor y hospitalidad
Equipamiento comercial
